KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that .BOBERT K. RUSSELL AND WANDA RUSSELL. USBAND AND WIPE is the fraster, and .D.L. BOORT K. RUSSELL AND WANDA RUSSELL. USBAND AND WIPE is the fraster, and .D.L. BOORT RUSS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated. 19.75. and recorded on NOVENDER IST .976. in book/reel/volume No. M76. at page 12266. or and recorded on NOVENDER IST 19.75. and recorded on NOVENDER IST .976. in book/reel/volume No. M76. at page 12266. or a step/tile/instrument/microlim/reception No. County. Oregon. .176. in book/reel/volume No. M76. at page 12266. or a step/tile/instrument/microlim/reception No. Jone and recorded on NOVENDER IST .976. in book/reel/volume No. M76. at page 12266. or a step/tile/instrument/microlim/reception No. County .Oregon.	FORM No. 553-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Origin Trivit De	
JUSEAND AND WIFE is the grantor, and D.L. BOOTS is the formator, and SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION is the toruste, and SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION 19.75, and recorded on NOVEMER IST 19.76, and scalar Ist 19.76, and scalar Ist 10.77, NEW SCHLER FORE, the undersigned beneticary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal alliked by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. 10.77, APP IST 11.78, WITHESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneticary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal alliked by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. 12.74E OF SIMEROPS. ISECUTION TRUST CORPORTION, AS RECEIVER FC WILLAMETTE SAVINGS	ADOMINITA	NENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
19 T5 and recorded on NOVEMBER 1571 1976 in book/res/rolume No. M76 at page 17266 or as tec/itle/instrument/microtilm/reception No. M76 at page 17266 or as tec/itle/instrument/microtilm/reception No. M76 at page 17266 or as tec/itle/instrument/microtilm/reception No. M76 at page 17266 or as tec/itle/instrument. And the pression of the Mortgage Records of KLAMATB. Country, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the pression of the pressing the pression of the pression of the pressio	HUSBAND AND WIFE	antor and D.L. HOOTS
19 16	is the truis the bene	ustee, and <u>SECORITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION</u>
The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the place and stead of the original trustee mende above; NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints	19.76, and recorded on NOVEMBER 1ST	1976 in book/reel/volume No
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints	The undersigned, who is the present bene	
540 Main Street, Klamath Falls Oregon, as successor trustee under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, elfective immediately. In construing this instrument, and whenever the contexts or equires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal alfixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. April 5. April 5. DATED: FEBRUARY-11, 19.91. WillAMETTE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION BY: Control of absorbing and the boars is a reportion. Wascanded by e exponention.	NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pres	mises, the undersigned hereby appoints
under said trust deed, to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective immediately. In construing this instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. April 5, DATED: FEBRUARY-1+r, 19.91. It accorded by a corporation. It accorded for record on the accorded in book free/foolume how. Mision accorded in book free/foolume. It accorded in fool for freeorded in Mision free/	540 Main Sti	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. April 5. April 5. DATED: FEBRUARY-111 # secured by a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. PATED: FEBRUARY-111 # secured by a corporation, it is consension. [9.9] If accordent well WILLAMETTE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION Will adver to the oborn is a consension. [9] If a corporation, it is a consension. [9] This instrument was acknowledged before me on	under said trust deed, to have all the powers of	f said original trustee, effective immediately.
a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its board of directors. April 5. DATED: FEBRWARY-111, 5. DATED: FEBRWARY-111, 19.91. WILLAMETTE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION RY: Control of Construction, at has done of the other is a consention, at the informed system of the other is a consention, at the inform of actaevelogies before one on 	In construing this instrument, and whenev	ver the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
April 5 , 19.91. RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, AS RECEIVER FC DATED: FEBRUARY-11: , 19.91. WILLAMETTE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: A Addition of adamined appendix. If a securated by a corporation. BY: B Addition of adamined appendix. County of Satt Lake Back	a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe	ed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
DATED: FEBRWARY-11 T , 19.91. WILLAMETTE SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION BY: A.A. Willamette Savings And Loan Association BY: A.A. Williamet of the above is a composition. offs conposition. off control of control of control. Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, Statt OF OREGON, Statt OF OREGON, Statt OF OREGON, Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Statt OF OREGON, County of Statt OF OREGON,	to do so by its board of directors.	
If assumed by a corporation, offic corp		D1
If assumed by a corporation, offic corp		pr. Val. O. Buli
affix corporate seel.) iffix denomical seel. iffix denomical seel. <		Financial Institution Specialist
affix corporate seel.) iffix denomical seel. iffix denomical seel. <		DOBACDIELIBEEGGIBEICKEUTIISEEGIADIST
affix corporate seel.) iffix denomical seel. iffix denomical seel. <		
affix corporate seel.) iffix denomical seel. iffix denomical seel. <		
State of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF DREGON: State of acknowledgment opposite.) State of acknowledgment opposite	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)	
County of	If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on ,19_,by April 5, ,19_91,by John A. Baker as Financial Institution Specialistic of RIC as Receiver for Willamette Savings & Loan of RIC as Receiver for Willamette Savings & Loan (SEAL) My commission expires: SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: 3-17-94 Appointment OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath RE: Trust Deed from Robert K. & Wanda Russell I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 28thday of May of May of May Ioon t use this sract: mesenved ron steer, in connut or as tee/file/instru- page 10003 or as tee/file/instru- page 10003 or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 29893, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seel of	STATE OF DRBCORL)) 55.
19 91, by John A. Baker 19 91, by John A. Baker as Financial Institution Specialistic of RIC as Receiver for Willamette Savings & Loan Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Ny commission expires: My commission expires: 3-17-94 APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of		
of RTC as Receiver for Willamette Savings & Loan Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of RE: Trust Deed from Robert K. & Wanda Russell State of the within instrument was received for record on the28thday of		19 91 by John A. Baker
Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-17-94 APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath RE: Trust Deed from Robert K. & Wanda Russell I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the28thday of		RTC as Receiver for Willamette Sawings & Loan A
SEAL) My commission expires: 3-17-94 (SEAL) APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. RE: Trust Deed from Robert K. & Wanda Russell I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the28thday of		
SEAL) My commission expires: 3-17-94 (SEAL) APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. RE: Trust Deed from Robert K. & Wanda Russell I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the28thday of	Notary Public for Ocedon	Notary Public for Organizer Utah
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	SEAL)	(SEAL)
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE County ofKlamath_/*S RE: Trust Deed from I certify that the within instrument Robert K. & Wanda Russell I certify that the within instrument Grantor fo to SPACE: RESERVED Villiam L. Sisemore I county ofRight Trustee Trustee		<u> </u>
SUCCLESSON TROSTILL I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the28thday RE: Trust Deed from Robert K. & Wanda Russell Grantor to Trustee Trustee Trustee		
Robert K. & Wanda Russell of May ,19.91., Grantor fo at 3:46 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M91on on page 10003or as fee/file/instru- William L. Sisemore LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No. 29893 Record of Mortgages of said County. Trustee Witness my hand and seal of		I certify that the within instrument
Grantor fo Grantor at 3:46 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M91 on william L. Sisemore SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING page 10003 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 29893 , Trustee Trustee Witness my hand and seal of		was received for record on the X8. Khday
Grantor in book/reel/volume No		at 3:46 o'clock P. M., and recorded
William L. Sisemore FOR RECORDING page		
WHERE USED.) Trustee WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of		page or as ree/ me/ mstra-
Whitess hiv and and sea		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of
Klamath First Federal		County affixed.
P. O. Box 5270		Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		By Derry the I dels the Deputy
Ecc.\$8.00		Eee \$8.00

17

1.12

1

 $\frac{1}{N}$

17

Ø